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Y11 GCSE Art Practical AQA 8202/X
Y11 GCSE Photography Practical AQA 8206/X
Y11 GCSE French Speaking Pearson 1FR1/1F/H
Y11 GCSE GCSE PE: Practical Pearson 1PE0/03/4
Y11 GCSE Friday 01/05/2026 Travel and Tourism Pearson BTT03 PM 13:30 2hr 00mins
Y10 Mock Monday 04/05/2026
Y10 Mock Tuesday 05/05/2026
Y10 Mock Wednesday 06/05/2026
Y10 Mock Thursday 07/05/2026
Y11 GCSE Thursday 07/05/2026 Citizenship Paper 1 Pearson 1CS0/1 PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 08/05/2026 Sports Studies: Contemporary Issues OCR R184 AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 11/05/2026 English Literature Paper 1 AQA 8702/1 AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 11/05/2026 Business Paper 1 OCR J204/01 PM 13:30 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 11/05/2026 Chinese Listening & Reading Pearson 1CN0/1/3/F/H PM 13:30 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 12/05/2026 RE: The Modern World WJEC C120U10 AM 09:00 2hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 12/05/2026 Biology Paper 1 AQA 8461/B/1F/H PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 12/05/2026 Combined Science: Biology Paper 1 AQA 8464/B/1F/H PM 13:30 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 13/05/2026 Geography: Global Geog Issues Pearson 1GB0/01 AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 13/05/2026 Computer Science: Computer Systems OCR J277/01 PM 13:30 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Thursday 14/05/2026 Mathematics: Paper 1 Pearson 1MA1/1F/H AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Thursday 14/05/2026 Citizenship Paper 2 Pearson 1CS0/2 PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 15/05/2026 History: Medicine In Britain Pearson 1HI0/11 AM 09:00 1hr 20mins
Y10 Mock Friday 15/05/2026

Y11 GCSE Monday 18/05/2026 Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 8461/C/1F/H AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 18/05/2026 Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 8464/C/1F/H AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 18/05/2026 Urdu: Listening & Reading Pearson 1UR0/1/3F/H PM 13:30 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 18/05/2026 Chinese Writing Pearson 1CN0/4F/H PM 13:30 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 19/05/2026 English Literature Paper 2 AQA 8702/2 AM 09:00 2hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 19/05/2026 Computer Science: Algorithms Program OCR J277/02 PM 13:30 1hr 30mins
Y10 Mock Tuesday 19/05/2026
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 20/05/2026 French: Listening Pearson 1FR1/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 20/05/2026 RE: Study of Christanity WJEC C120U20 PM 13:30 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Thursday 21/05/2026 English Language Paper 1 AQA 8700/1 AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Thursday 21/05/2026 Business Paper 2 OCR J204/02 PM 13:30 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 22/05/2026 PE: Fitness & Body Systems Pearson 1PE0/01 AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 22/05/2026 Italian: Listening & Reading Pearson 1IN0/1/3F/H AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Friday 22/05/2026
Y11 GCSE Monday 01/06/2026 PE: Health and Performance Pearson 1PE0/02 AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 01/06/2026 Italian: Writing Pearson 1IN0/1/4F/H AM 09:00 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 01/06/2026 RE: Islam WJEC C120U50 PM 13:00 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Physics Paper 1 AQA 8461/P/1F/H AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Combined Science: Physics Paper 1 AQA 8464/P/1F/H AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Polish Listening & Reading AQA 8688/L/R/H PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Statistics Paper 1 AQA 8382/1/F/H PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Urdu: Listening & Reading Pearson 1UR0/4F/H PM 13:30 1hr 25mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Persian Listening & Reading Pearson 1PN0/1/3F/H PM 13:30 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Portuguese: Listening and Reading Pearson 1PG0/1/3F/H PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 02/06/2026 Russian: Listening and Reading Pearson 1RU0/1/3F/H PM 13:30 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 03/06/2026 Mathematics: Paper 2 Pearson 1MA1/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 03/06/2026 Geography: UK Geographical Issues Pearson 1GB0/02 PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Thursday 04/06/2026 History: Superpower & Elizabethan Pearson 1HI0/2R AM 09:00 1hr 50mins
Y11 GCSE Thursday 04/06/2026 French: Reading Pearson 1FR1/3F/H PM 13:30 1hr 00mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 05/06/2026 English Language Paper 2 AQA 8700/2 AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 05/06/2026 Music: Apprasing Pearson C660U/3 PM 13:30 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 08/06/2026 Biology Paper 2 AQA 8462/B/1F/H AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 08/06/2026 Combined Science: Biology Paper 2 AQA 8464/B/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 08/06/2026 French Writing Pearson 1FR1/4F/H PM 13:30 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 08/06/2026 Creative Imedia OCR R093 PM 13:30 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 08/06/2026 Further Maths Paper 1 AQA 8365/1 PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Tuesday 09/06/2026 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany Pearson 1HI0/31 PM 13:30 1hr 30mins
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 10/06/2026 Mathematics: Paper 3 Pearson 1MA1/3F/H AM 09:00 1hr 30mins

TBC
W/C 18/05/2026 - 26/06/2026 - KS3 Exams start for English, Maths, Science, History, Geography, MFL, RE. (Exams will take place in Lessons)
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Y11 GCSE Wednesday 10/06/2026 Russian: Writing Pearson 1RU0/4F/H PM 13:30 1hr 25mins
Y10 Mock Wednesday 10/06/2026
Y11 GCSE Thursday 11/06/2026 Geography: People & Enviroment Issues Pearson 1GB0/03 AM 09:00 1hr 30mins
Y10 Mock Thursday 11/06/2026
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 8461/C/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 8464/C/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Polish Writing AQA 8688/W/H PM 13:30 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Statistics Paper 2 AQA 8382/2/F/H PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Persian Writing Pearson 1PN0/4F/H PM 13:30 1hr 25mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Portuguese Writing Pearson 1PG0/4F/H PM 13:30 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Friday 12/06/2026 Hospitality and Catering: Written Exam WJEC 5409UB PM 13:30 1hr 20mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 15/06/2026 Physics Paper 2 AQA 8461/P/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 45mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 15/06/2026 Combined Science: Physics Paper 2 AQA 8464/P/2F/H AM 09:00 1hr 15mins
Y11 GCSE Monday 15/06/2026 Further Maths Paper 2 AQA 8365/2 PM 13:30 1hr 45mins
Y10 Mock Tuesday 16/06/2026
Y10 Mock Wednesday 17/06/2026
Y10 Mock Thursday 18/06/2026
Y10 Mock Friday 19/06/2026
Y10 Mock Monday 22/06/2026
Y10 Mock Tuesday 23/06/2026
Y11 GCSE Wednesday 24/06/2025
Y10 Mock Wednesday 24/06/2026
Y10 Mock Thursday 25/06/2026
Y10 Mock Friday 26/06/2026

GCSE Contingency Day
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